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Price
23.07 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4901
26.00
4.77% (1.05)
24,00
22.00
JP3814000000
4901
20.00
Frankfurt
EUR
Pharmaceutical / 16.00
Health
Stock 16.00 rr‘y/
27,447 EUR FJ
14.00
W
NIKKEI 225 ‘i'

22.35 EUR (500)
22.89 EUR (500)
22.40 EUR
23.07 EUR
22.40 EUR
22.02 EUR
23.07 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3814000000&ID_NOTATION=219041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3814000000&ID_NOTATION=219041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=631bac1ce80d77ff7107d849ea51febd3be1d37c2a166150d52c1757f42a1a2b&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27fc865c26d09b004&time=1724347847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f780c69be9ead62997d675aa52457cf1ed83263efc8872c66c8f3c1cd01137b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=562bb0cbf5c8a4a6e&time=1724347847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e7540cda5fa2302618fbec710d7effa0a061052383a77a34b4c336ca67acaf9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0ebb8d8d4f88a88e&time=1724347847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6527b8cd023d1ad5b026decf1071059261e7b680bbda518aa34338a00aa40a78&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff1287d842d46adca&time=1724347847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8df608c2d5f16e331e2adaba3a0273b01b896fd4d0df271ec21001ff324654fb&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0b50c16c8e39f8782&time=1724347847&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/08/21 17:11:59 5y
Price 26.00
23.07 EUR
Difference 4.77% (1.05
© ) 24.00
General attributes
22.00
ISIN JP3814000000 I
Symbol 4901
20.00
Exchange Frankfurt ‘
Currency EUR 1
. . 18.00 |
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health !
Security Stock 16.00 |
type f,,|'l'
Market cap 27,447 EUR w}
14.00
(m) w
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 ¥
12.00
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 22.35 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 22.89 EUR (500)
Open 22.40 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 23.07 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 22.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.02 EUR
VWAP 2307 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 250 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 21.58 EUR (33)
Trading volume 5,767.50 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.11 EUR (73)
Number of trades 2 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 20.92 EUR (61)
Last size 250 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 19.54 EUR (54)
YTD High | date 22.69 EUR (2024/07/04)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 17.40 EUR (2024/08/05)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 22.69 EUR (2024/07/04)
Perf (%) +15.81% +29.63% -1.49% 52 Weeks Low I date 16.88 EUR (2023/1 0/30)
Perf (abs.) +3.01 +5.03 -0.33
Beta 1.09 1.03 0.99 Arbitrage views
Volatility 32.03 27.43 25.84 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 14:29 22.83EUR  0.01 3
21
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 3,685.00 JPY 106.98 5,873
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:11 22.49EUR  0.00 1
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 22.58 EUR  0.00 1
21
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 17:11 23.07 EUR  0.01 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286140857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19480

FUJIFILM HOLDINGS CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 20:10 21.67 USD
16

2024/08/ 16:31 22.45 EUR
21

2024/08/ 18:46 22.62 EUR
21

0.10

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290256117

FUJIFILM HOLDINGS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

FUJIFILM

Value from Innovation

Contact Details
FUJIFILM HOLDINGS CORP.

Tokyo Midtown West, 9-7-3 Akasaka -
107-0052 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-6271-1111
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Teiichi Goto

Chisato
Yoshizawa

Kazuhisa
Horikiri

Masayuki
Higuchi

Naoto
Yanagihara

Seigo
Sugimoto

Yasushi Zama

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kenji Sukeno

Chisato
Yoshizawa

Hiroshi Ito

Ikuro Sugawara

Kunitaro
Kitamura

Makiko Eda

Masayuki
Higuchi

Naoki Hama

Tsuyoshi
Nagano

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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